NOTICE

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES — BUDGET WORK SESSION

SHELBY TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
52700 VAN DYKE - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN 48316
(LOBBY CONFERENCE ROOM)

MONDAY, OCTOBER 25", 2021 AT 1:00 P.M.

Review and Discussion of the following:

B Township Five Year Financial Model
B Township Personnel and Capital Outlay

Department of Public Works
Fire Department

Police Department

Library

Community Relations

Planning and Zoning Department

Shelby Township Hall 52700 Van Dyke Ave. - 586-731-5100 - www.shelbytwp.org
Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or service at the meeting should contact
the Shelby Township Clerk’s Office at 586-731-5102.
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